
W0lv3r1n35)(!

NYC

AZ

UT

NV

CA

NM

OR

WA

WY

ID

MT
ND

SD

NE

CO
KS

OK

TX

MN

IA

MO

AR

LA

WI

MI

IL IN

KY

TN

MS AL GA

FL

SC

NC

VA

OH

WV

RI

DE

NJ

DC

PA

NY

ME

NH

VT

MA

CT

MD

Island Stone Flat Rate Shipping Program

 • Flat rate for shipping no matter what warehouse it ships from

 • Streamlined immediate tracking information when an order ships

 • Handling charges apply (Average Cost: $7.50 per box, $20 per pallet)

 • No handling charges on samples

 • No need to call for a freight quote, simply look at this shipping chart

Please contact your regional account manager to join the program.

BENEFITS

30Jan25

Zone 2
(CT, DE, DC, MA, MD, 
ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, 
RI, VT)

This flat rate shipping program only applies to orders shipped in the continental United States.
  • For shipping outside these Zones, please contact us at (800) 371-0001 

Additional charges will apply to LTL orders as follows:
  • Residential Delivery = $60
  • Li� Gate = $80
  • Delivery Notification = $40

Swatch cards, loose pieces or whole sheets are considered elements of the flat rate sample shipping program.

Orders including Stone Essentials, Evolution, 8”x 24”, or 12”x 24” stone tiles always ship LTL.

Shipping Zone Rates
(Freight is per pallet based on weight)

LTL by Weight

Parcel (per box)
Max 4 parcels or 
200 lbs. depending
on product

Zone 4
(AR, IA, IL, KS, LA, MN, 
MO, ND, NE, OK, SD, 
TX, WI)

Zone 1
(AZ, CA, NV)

1-600 lbs.

601-1000 lbs.

1001-2000 lbs.

$180

$225

$295

$210

$245

$340

$225

$260

$350

$190

$235

$310

2001-2500 lbs. $350 $395 $410$385

Quote Quote QuoteQuote

$30 $30 $30$30

$11 $11 $11$11

Over 2500 lbs.

Samples
Up to 5 Samples

Zone 3
(AL, CO, FL, GA, ID, IN, KY, 
MI, MS, MT, NC, NM, OH, OR,
SC, TN, UT, VA, WA, WV, WY)


