



## **Shipping Zone Rates**

(Freight is per pallet based on weight)

LTL by Weight	Zone 1 (AZ, CA, NV)	Zone 2 (CT, DE, DC, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT)	Zone 3 (AL, CO, FL, GA, ID, IN, KY, MI, MS, MT, NC, NM, OH, OR, SC, TN, UT, VA, WA, WV, WY)	Zone 4 (AR, IA, IL, KS, LA, MN, MO, ND, NE, OK, SD, TX, WI)
1-600 lbs.	\$180	\$190	\$210	\$225
601-1000 lbs.	\$225	\$235	\$245	\$260
1001-2000 lbs.	\$295	\$310	\$340	\$350
2001-2500 lbs.	\$350	\$385	\$395	\$410
Over 2500 lbs.	Quote	Quote	Quote	Quote
Parcel (per box) Max 4 parcels or 200 lbs. depending on product	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30
Samples Up to 5 Samples	\$11	\$11	\$11	\$11

This flat rate shipping program only applies to orders shipped in the continental United States.

• For shipping outside these Zones, please contact us at (800) 371-0001

Additional charges will apply to LTL orders as follows:

- Residential Delivery = \$60
- Lift Gate = \$80
- Delivery Notification = \$40

Swatch cards, loose pieces or whole sheets are considered elements of the flat rate sample shipping program.

Orders including Stone Essentials, Evolution, 8"x 24", or 12"x 24" stone tiles always ship LTL.

## Island Stone Flat Rate Shipping Program

## **BENEFITS**

- Flat rate for shipping no matter what warehouse it ships from
- Streamlined immediate tracking information when an order ships
- Handling charges apply (Average Cost: \$7.50 per box, \$20 per pallet)
- No handling charges on samples
- No need to call for a freight quote, simply look at this shipping chart

Please contact your regional account manager to join the program.